
Department Library contact Contact Person Address

Phone 

Number

Art and Design

Mimi  (x2862)                                

mireille.djenno@drake.edu

Lenore Metrick-Chen                                  

lenore.metrick-chen@drake.edu 283 Fine Arts Center 3801

Biology

Sean  (x2175) 

sean.stone@drake.edu

Muir Eaton  

muir.eaton@drake.edu Olin Hall 2821

Business and Public 

Administration

Bruce  (x4821) 

bruce.gilbert@drake.edu

Jimmy Senteza 

jimmy.senteza@drake.edu Aliber Hall 3716

Chemistry

Sean  (x2175) 

sean.stone@drake.edu

Colin Cairns  

colin.cairns@drake.edu 218 Pharmacy Bldg. 3032

Education

Marcia  (x3989) 

marcia.keyser@drake.edu

Michael Couvillon  

michael.couvillon@drake.edu 212K Educ Bldg 4690

English

Claudia  (x3776)                  

claudia.frazer@drake.edu 

Teri (div lit) (x2941)   

teri.koch@drake.edu

Craig Owens                              

craig.owens @drake.edu 322 Howard Hall 3876

History

Rod (U.S.) (x4776)              

rod.henshaw@drake.edu 

Bart  (x2940)     

bart.schmidt@drake.edu

Curt Cardwell  

curt.cardwell@drake.edu Meredith Hall 2136

Interdisciplinary

Karl  (x2924)    

karl.schaefer@drake.edu

Glenn McKnight 

glenn.mcknight@drake.edu 222 Meredith Hall 2764

Journalism

Mark  (x3192)      

mark.stumme@drake.edu

Jill Van Wyke 

jill.vanwyke@drake.edu 122 Meredith Hall 3867

Mathematics

Liga (x3908)    

liga.briedis@drake.edu

Patsy Fagan 

patsy.fagan@drake.edu  Howard Hall 2839

Music

Rod  (x4776)   

rod.henshaw@drake.edu

Eric Saylor               

eric.saylor@drake.edu 233 FAC 1989

Pharmacy

Sean  (x2175) 

sean.stone@drake.edu

Jane DeWitt 

jane.dewitt@drake.edu 108 Fitch Hall 1846

Physics

Liga (x3908)    

liga.briedis@drake.edu

Charlie Nelson 

charles.nelson@drake.edu 33A Harvey Ingham 3034

Politics and International 

Relations

Mark  (x3192)      

mark.stumme@drake.edu

Eleanor Zeff 

eleanor.zeff@drake.edu Meredith Hall 3102

Psychology

Teri  (x2941)  

teri.koch@drake.edu

Maria Valdovinos 

maria.valdovinos@drake.edu 319 Olin Hall 2847

Religion

Mark  (x3192)      

mark.stumme@drake.edu

Tim Knepper 

tim.knepper@drake.edu 216 Medbury Hall 2167

Study of Culture and 

Society

Bart  (x2940)  

bart.schmidt@drake.edu

Janet Wirth-Cauchon          

janet.wirth-cauchon@drake.edu 130 Howard Hall 4586

Theatre 

Claudia  (x3776)                  

claudia.frazer@drake.edu 

Michael Rothmayer 

michael.rothmayer@drake.edu 263 Fine Arts Center 3118

Library

Mark          

mark.stumme@drake.edu Cowles Library 3192
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